## SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

**UNITED STATES** DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

DEPARTMENT	OF THE INTERIOR	50 -045 - 2073 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.
	SICAL SURVEY	I-89-TND-56
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO	O DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG	BACK 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
DRILL TYPE OF WELL	DEEPEN DEEPEN PLUG BA	Navajo Tribe  CK [] 7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
OIL GAS WELL OTHER  2. NAME OF OPERATOR  FASTOND DOWN 1	MINGLE MILETI ZONE ZONE	8. FARM OR LEANE NAME Navajo
Eastern Petroleum Comp	any	9. WELL NO.
P. O. Box 291 Carmi,	Illinois 62821	10. FIRLD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in At surface of FEL, 1750 FNL	n accordance with any State requirements.*)	Rattlesnake-Dakota
At proposed prod. zone Same		Sec.2 T29N R19W
14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEARES	ST TOWN OR POST OFFICE*	12. COUNTY OR PARISH   13. STATE
9 miles SW of Shiprock	and the second s	San Juan New Mexi
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY ON LEANE LINK, ET. (Also to Desirest drig, unit line, if any)	16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 40 acres	17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL 2 1/2 acres
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION® TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, PT.	19. РЮРОКЕВ БЕРТИ 1300 ft.	20 ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS 0-1300 ft.
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 5283		22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START* Sept., 1972
23. PRO	PPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRA	
61/8 4#	24# 17.5 9.5 TD	5sx as required
Propose to dr If productive	rill and test the Dakota e, will run and set 41/2	Sandstone. csg. to TD.
	The second secon	RULIVED
	File Colad Victor	SEP 1 8 1972
	oct <sup>2 1972</sup>	OIL COM. COM. DIST. 3
	U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY FARMINGTON, IL.	
A ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If propose. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, eventer program, if any.	osal is to deepen or plug back, give data on pre give pertinent data on subsurface locations and	sent productive zone and proposed new productive measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout
HIGNER SON AND TRIGHTING  (This space for Federal or State Office use)	ple TITLE Secretary	ратк 9-15-72
(This space for Federal or State(office use)		
PERMIT NO.	APPROVAL DATE	
APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	TITLE	DATE

Effective 1-1-65 All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. perator Lease Well Ho. Eastern Petroleum Company Nava jo Unit Letter Section Township Hange County 2 San Juan 29 N 19 W Actual Footage Location of Well: 1750 feet from the North line and Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: 5283 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? SEP 18 1972 Yes If answer is "yes," type of consolidation \_ No OIL CON COM If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been const side of this form if necessary.) No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the 1750 Proposed Location I hereby agriffy that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of octual surveys made-by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Sept. 13, 1972 Registered Professional Engineer

1000

660

1320 1650

1980, 2310

Certificate No

To:

U.S.G.S. Petroleum Club Plaza

City

## TABULATION OF DEVIATION SURVEY

	EASTERN PETROLEUM COMPANY	#208 1750 FNL - 1070 FEL Sec.2,T29N,R19W San Juan	·
	DEPTH	DEVIATION	
	252	1/4	•
	562	1/2	
	758	1/2	
	835	3/4	
	· •		
<b>i</b> 9			_
		*	
Kali Signature	knowledge and belief.	n above is true and complete to the best of i	my
ngriature		Title	
Dec. 6 Date	, 1972	٠ . م	
	Subscribed and sworn to before me this	7th day of Dec., 197 &	
My comm	nission expires:	Notary Public In and for SEN State of New Ment	Margunty,
		land on Alink	timmo lo





At surface

Sak

29

SIZE

31. PERFORATION RECORD (Interval, size and number)

none

SIGNED

## SUBMIT IN DUPLICATE\* UNITED STATES Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R355.5. (See other in-DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR structions on reverse side) 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY I-89-IND-56 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION REPORT AND LOG\* Navajo Tribe is. TYPE OF WELL: WELL X Other b. TYPE OF COMPLETION: WORK OVER DEEP-WELL S. FARM OR LEASE NAME Otl 8 19/2 2. NAME OF OPERATOR DEC Eastern Petroleum Company 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY #108 P. O. Box 226. Farmington, New Mexico 87401 U.S. GEOLD 4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements). Rattlesnake-Dakota 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLOCK AND SURVEY OR AREA 1750 FNL, 1070 FEC At top prod. interval reported below Sec. 2, T29N, R19W At total depth 12. COUNTY OR 14. PERMIT NO. DATE ISSUED 13. STATE Same 18. ELEVATIONS (DF, REB, RT, GR, ETC.) | 19. ELEV. CYSINGHEAD 16. DATE T.D. REACHED 17. DATE COMPL. (Ready to prod.) 2-04-72 D 4 TVD | 22. IF MULTIPLE COMPL. HOW MANY 23. INTERVALS DRILLED BY 11-29-72 5281 TOOLS 5283 ROTARY TOOLS 24. PRODUCING INTERVAL(S), OF THIS COMPLETION—TOP, BOTTOM, NAME (MD AND TVD)\* 0 - 85025. WAS DIRECTIONAL SURVEY MADE 835 to 850 Kd D 26. TYPE ELECTRIC AND OTHER LOGS RUN 27. WAS WELL CORED <u>Camma Nuetron</u> No CASING RECORD (Report all str DEC 1ctmel NA REC CASING SIZE WEIGHT, LB./FT. DEPTH SET (MD) HOLE SIZE AMOUNT PULLED 24 17 8 3/4 OIL CON. COM none none 1/2 9.5 835 6 1/4 DIST. TUBING RECORD LINER RECORD 30. TOP (MD) BOTTOM (MD) SACKS CEMENT\* SCREEN (MD) SIZE DEPTH SET (MD) PACKER SET (MD)

2 3/8

DEPTH INTERVAL (MD)

850

ACID, SHOT, FRACTURE, CEMENT SQUEEZE, ETC.

AMOUNT AND KIND OF MATERIAL USED

836

12-05-72

DATE

837-850				837-850		2 per ft. in tubg. sub		
Perforated	l 2 3/8 tubir	ng sub						
33.*			PRG	DUCTION	<u> </u>			
DATE FIRST PRODUCT	ION PRODUCT	ION METHOD (Flo	wing, gas lift, p	oumping—size and t	ype of pump)		LL STATUS (Proshut-in)	ducing or
12-02-72	Pumpi	ng					S.T.	
DATE OF TEST	HOURS TESTED	CHOKE SIZE	PROD'N. FOR TEST PERIOD	OIL—BBL.	GAS-MCF.	WATER-	BBL. GAS-O	IL RATIO
12-03-72	24	2"	<b>──</b>	31	TSTM	1 0	тя	STM
FLOW. TUBING PRESS.	CASING PRESSURE	CALCULATED 24-HOUR RATE	OIL-BBL.	GAS-MCF.	WATER	—ВВІ.		-API (CORB.)
20#	0	<del>&gt;</del>	31	TSTM		)	62	
TSTM	AB (Sold, used for fu	el, vented, etc.)				TEST WIT	NESSED BY	
Directions	1 Survey							
86. I Deredy Certify	that the foregoing	ina attached inic	rmation is com	piete and correct as	ueterminea from	HII HASIIBDI	e records.	

82.

TITLE

Vice President

	7 2 13 7"		\
HO. OF COPIES RECEIVED   5	1,21		
DISTRIBUTION	NEW MEXICO OIL C	ONSERVATION COMMISSION	Form C-104
SANTA FE /	1	FOR ALLOWABLE	Supersedes Old C-104 and C-
FILE / "		AND	Effective 1-1-65
U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZATION TO TRA	ANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL	GAS
LAND OFFICE	TO THORIZATION TO THE	THE THE THE THE	643 N
TRANSPORTER OIL /	7		12 N
GAS	7		10.
OPERATOR 2	1		•
PROPATION OFFICE	7		
Operator			
/ <b>E</b> astern Petroleu	ım Company		
Address			
P. O. Box 226, 1	Farmington, New Mexico, 8	37401	
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box	:)	Other (Please explain)	
New Wall	Change in Transporter of:		
Recompletion	Oil Dry Ga	ıs L	
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conder	nsate	
f change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner			
•			
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE Duf	ormation Kind of Lea	ise Lease No
Lease Name	Well No. The Manager William		
Rattlesnake /waya	208 Dakota "D" Ber	nchstate, rede	ral or Fee Indian I-89-IN
Location		1070	East
Unit Letter H; 17.	50 Feet From The North Lin	ne and 1070 Feet From	n The East
Line of Section 2 To	wnship 29N Range	19W , NMPM,	San Juan County
	•		
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	NS	roved copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of Or	or Condensate	i	
Four Corners Pipeline		Lake Street, Farmingt	con, New Mexico 87401 roved copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of Co	singhead Gas or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to which app	roved copy of this form is to be sent)
None	· •	7	Vhen
If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. P.ge.		men ,
give location of tanks.	2 29N 19W	No	
If this production is commingled w	ith that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:	
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back   Same Res'v, Diff. Res
Designate Type of Completi		• 1	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	X Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
Date Spudded		•	050
11-29-72	12-02-72	850 Top Oil/Gas Pay	850 Tubing Depth
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation		
5283 GL	Dakota "D"	835	835 Depth Casing Shoe
Perforations			Bopin Sabin, Chies
850 to 840			
		D CEMENTING RECORD	SACKS CEMENT
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	
8 3/4	7"	17 ft.	3sx
6 1/4	4 1/2"	835 ft.	60sx
3.7/8	2 3/8"	850 ft.	Packer
		1	
TEST DATA AND REQUEST I	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be c	after recovery of total volume of load o epth or be for full 24 hours)	oil and must be equal to or exceed top all
OIL WELL	dote jos tima di	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas	lift, etc.)
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producting Method (1 tom, pump, acc	.,,,
12-02-72	12-03-72	Pumping Casing Pressure	Choke Size
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure		211
24 hrs	20#	0	Ggs - MCF
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water - Bbls.	1111
31 bls.	31 bls.	θ	TSTM
			/Q:\\"
GAS WELL		Table Codes and Car	Gravity of Condensate 0 1017
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbis. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate 8 19 2
		100 000	Choke Size  OIL CON. COM.  OIL DIST. 3
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	CON. CON.
		<u> </u>	OIL DIST. 3
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA	NCE	OIL CONSER	VATION COMMISSION
CERTIFICATE OF COMPETA		II DE	8 1972 19
a to the could that the suite of	regulations of the Oil Conservation	APPROVED	•
			l by A. R. Kendrick
shove is true and complete to t	he best of my knowledge and belief.	BYOriginal bights	

(Signature)

(Title)

(Date)

Vice President

Dec. 6, 1972

PETROLEUM ENGINEER DIST

Lease No. I-89-IND+56

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition. Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

40. GE COLLES ASCEIVED 5			
OBTRIBUTION			
SANTAFE		CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Form C-104
FILE / C	REQUES	T FOR ALLOWABLE AND	Supersedes Old C-104 and C-11: Effective 1-1-65
U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZATION TO T	RANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL	CAS
LANG OFFICE	Z AGTHORIZATION TO THE	KANSI OKT OIL AND NATURAL	GAS
TRANSPORTER OIL			
GA5			
OPERATOR 2			
PRORATION OFFICE			
Eastern Petr	oleum Comppany		
Audress	- company		
P.O. Box 226	, Farmington, New Mexic	0 87401	
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper bo		Other (Please explain)	
New We.1 X	Change in Transporter of: Oil X Dry		
Change in Ownership	——————————————————————————————————————	densate densate	
	Configuration Configuration	Sensate [	
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner			
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE Well No.: Pool Name, Including	Formation   Kind of i ea	350
		State Fede	Eddie He.
Navajo	208 Rattlesn	ake-Dakota	rul or Fee Indian I-89-IND-
Unit Letter H ; 1	750 Feet From The North L	ine and 1070 Feet From	The East
Onit Letter 11 ; 1	730 Feet From The HOLEH	_ine andFeet From	n the Dabe
Line of Section 2 To	ownship 29N Range	19W , NMPM, San	Juan County
I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR			roved copy of this form is to be sent)
	- <del></del> -		,
Caribou-Four Cor	ners stinghead Gas or Dry Gas	Box 457, Afton, Wyomi Address (Give address to which appr	.ng roved copy of this form is to be sent)
None	<del></del>		
If we'll produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp Ege.	Is gas actually connected? W	/hen
give location of tanks.	2 29N 19W	No	
	ith that from any other lease or poo	l, give commingling order number:	
V. COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back   Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.
Designate Type of Completi	$\operatorname{fon} = (X)$	Y	X
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
11-29-72	12-02-72	850	850
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Otl/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
5283 GL	Dakota "D"	835	835
Perforations			Depth Casing Shoe
850 to 840	TUBING CASING A	ND CEMENTING BECORD	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	ND CEMENTING RECORD  DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT
8 3/4	7"	17 ft.	3 sx
6 1/4	4 1/2"	835 ft.	60 sx
3 7/8	2 3/8"	850 ft.	Packer
	1		
. TEST DATA AND REQUEST I			il and must be equal to or exceed top allow-
OIL WELL	able for this	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas	lift, etc.)
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks			
12-02-72 Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Pumping Casing Pressure	Choke Size
24 hrs.	20#	0 /	2"
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water - Bbls	Gdp-MCF
31 bls.	31 bls.	0 197	3 / TSTM
		OIL CON. CON	1
GAS WELL			Gravity of Condensate
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	California or Condensate
The state of the s	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pleasure   Snut-18	Saumy , Isabata (Bilde 21)	3
	ICE.	OIL CONSEDI	ATION COMMISSION
I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	(UE		
فالمناف والمتاف المناف	regulations of the Oil Conservatio	APPROVED	APR 2 3 1973 , 19
i hereby certify that the rules and	with and that the information give	beneined Signed	by Emery C. Arnold

above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. BY\_

Release	6	Bullon	
		Signature)	
Vice Pr	esider		
		(Title)	

April 20, 1973 (Date)

SUPERVISOR DIST. #3 TITLE .

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I, II. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

The state of the state of tracit

La coma nucliviari

Form 9-331 (May 1963)	DEDAR.	UNITED S	TATES THE INTERI	SUBMIT IN TRIPL	on re _ Budget Bureau No. 42-R1424.
	DLI AIX	GEOLOGICA		OR verse side)	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. I-89-IND-56
CLIV	IDDV NC	<del></del>			6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
(Do not use this	IDKY NC	DICES AND	REPORTS C	ON WELLS	1
	Use "APPLI	CATION FOR PER	MIT—" for such pro	ick to a different reservoir	Navajo Tribe
OIL X GAS WELL					7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	OTHER				
Fa	stern Pe	troleum Com	ກລກນ		8. FARM OR LEASE NAME
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR		CHOTCOM COM	фенту		Navajo 9. well no.
P.	O. Box 2	26, Farming	ton, New Me	xico 87401	#208
4. LOCATION OF WELL (I See also space 17 bel-	Report location	clearly and in acc	cordance with any S	tate requirements.*	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
At surface					Rattlesnake-Dakota
17	50 FNL	- 1070 FEL	İ		11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA
14. PERMIT NO.	<del></del>	15. ELEVATIONS	S (Show whether DF,	PM CB ota	Sec.2,T29N,R19W 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE
			5283 GL	ar, da, ecc.)	
16.					San Juan   New Mexico
10.	Check A	Appropriate Box	To Indicate No	ature of Notice, Repor	t, or Other Data
1	NOTICE OF INT	ENTION TO:	1	;	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
TEST WATER SHUT-O	FF	PULL OR ALTER C	ASING ONIBA	WATER SHUT-OFF	REPAIRING WELL
FRACTURE TREAT		MULTIPLE COMPL	ете	FRACTURE TREATMEN	ALTERING CASING
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE		ABANDON*	x	SHOOTING OR ACIDIZI	NG ABANDONMENT*
REPAIR WELL (Other)		CHANGE PLANS		(Other)	results of multiple completion on Well
	Dakota	production	has been de:	leted with water	encroachment at
	a maxim	um, thereio	re we propo:	se to set the fo	llowing plugs:
		Dakota	8Š0 <b>–</b> 550	w/36 sx	MAY 7 1973
		Surface	50-10	w/12 sx	WILL CON COM
		Top	0-10	w/5 sx	DIST. 3
	Note:	Pulled 550 from 835-5	' of 4 1/2" 51'	csg. which leav	res 4 1/2" csg set
	Will e	rect a 4'4"	marker and	clean up locati	on.
				ľ	
				1	RECEIVED
					MTM 4-1973
				) 3 5	
					U. S. SCOLOGICAL COR. SV.
18. I hereby certify that	the foregoing	is true and correc	t		
SIGNED KACL	1 6:1	Exelle.		Vice President	DATEMay 1, 1973
(This space for Feder	al or State of	fice use)			
	J. Nate VI				
APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF AP	PROVAL, IF	ANY:	TITLE		DATE



Form 9-331 (May 1963)	UNIT DEPARTMENT	TED STATES T OF THE IN	SUBMIT IN T (Other instruction of the structure of the st	CRIPLICATE•	Form appro Budget Bur 5. LEASE DESIGNATIO	eau No. 42-R1424.
1	GEOL	OGICAL SURVE	Y		I-89-IND-56	
(Do not use	UNDRY NOTICES this form for proposals to Use "APPLICATION	AND REPOR	PIS ON WELLS plug back to a different resuch proposals.)	servoir.	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTT Navajo Trib	
OIL X GAS WEIL  NAME OF OPERATO	LL OTHER				7. UNIT AGREEMENT 1	VAME
2. NAME OF OPERATO					8. FARM OR LEASE NA	ME
3. ADDRESS OF OPERA	Fastern Petrol	eum Company			Navajo	
	P.O. Box 226 1	Farmington N	New MExico 87401		9. WELL NO.	
4. LOCATION OF WELL See also space 17 At surface	, UNEDOFT TOCATION CLEARIN A	nd in accordance wit	th any State requirements.*		#208 10. FIELD AND POOL,	
	1750 FNL - 10	070 FEL		}	Rattlesnake- 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR SURVEY OR ARE	BLK. AND
14. PERMIT NO.	15. E	ELEVATIONS (Show wheth			Sec. 2, T29N, F	219W H 13. STATE
10		5283 GI			San Juan	New Mexico
16.	Check Appropri	ate Box To Indica	ate Nature of Notice, R	Report, or Ot	ther Data	
	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO		1		INT REPORT OF:	
TEST WATER SHU FRACTURE TREAT SHOOT OR ACIDIZE REPAIR WELL (Other)	MULTIPL ABANDON CHANGE	PLANS	WATER SHUT-OF  FRACTURE TREA  SHOOTING OR A  (Other)  (NOTE: R  Completic  criment details, and give per	CIDIZING  Leport results o	REPAIRING ALTERING C ABANDONME  of multiple completion tion Report and Log fo	ASING X on Well
	Set the follow  Dakota Surface	ing plugs: 850-550 50-10	w/36 sx w/12 sx	6	FFFIVEN	
	Top	1-10	W/5 sx	/ K	LULIA LD	<b>\</b>
	Erected a 4'4"	marker and o	cleaned up locati	0H	AY 1 4 1973  AY 1 4 1973  AY 1 4 1973	
SIGNED XLL	the foregoing is true in least Ce. Occurrence of the decision of the decision of the control of	d correct	Vice Presiden	t.	<sub>рать</sub> <u>Мау 1</u>	1, 1973
APPROVED BY	ADDDOVAL IN ANY.	TITLE _			DATE	

実施を開発している。これでは、1950年には、1950



.